CSS280 Series
Features
 Wide Range AC Input
 Low profi le, Industry Standard Footprint
 210W Convection
 Global Safety Agency Compliance
 Dual Input Fuses
/M output connector shown

Blank Screw terminal block output connector
 /J JST output connector
 /M Molex Minifi t output conector
CSS280 Series
Outline Drawing
 KM 15 - 40W pcb mount 1 - 3 outputs
 CSS 40 - 500W single output
 NV175 175 - 200W 1-4 outputs
 NV300 300W 1-4 outputs
 EFEM 300-400W
 CFE400M 300-400W (300W convection)
Other Medical ProductsOptions
   Maximum Maximum Maximum Maximum
  Output Current Power Current Power Ripple &
 Model Voltage (V) Convection (A) Convection (W) Forced Air Forced Air Noise
CSS280-12 12V 17.5A 210W 23.33A 280W 150mV
 CSS280-24 24V 8.75A 210W 11.66A 280W 240mV
 CSS280-28 28V 7.5A 210W 10A 280W 280mV
 CSS280-48 48V 4.375A 210W 5.83A 280W 300mV
 CSS280-54 54V 3.88A 210W 5.18A 280W 400mV
Model Selector
For Additional Information, please visit